09:00

Seguir

10:00

Seguir

11:30

Seguir

12:30

12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
14 F1

14 F1
14 F1
14 F1
12 M
12 M

12 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M

12 M
14 M
16/18 F
16/18 F
16/18 M

12 F
12 F
12 F
12 F1
12 F1

14 F1
12 M
16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M

16/18 M

16/18 M1
16/18 M1
16/18 M1
16/18 M1

Circuito de Ténis Gaucho — 122 Etapa

Belém Novo Golf Club

20NOV25- Quinta-feira - BNGC

Marina Woodhead(ALJ)
Joana Petrillo(AL))

Antonia Correa(ALJ)

Helena Agustini(BNGC)
Rafaela Bergamaschi(BNGC)

Gabriella Barroso(BNGC)
Marina Verdum(BNGC)
Gabriela Velasco(ALJ)
Pietro Dias(ALJ)

Vittorio Treviso(ALl)

Santiago Oliveira(AL)
Gabriel Volkmer(BNGC)
Pedro Creixell(BNGC)
Luiz Germano(BNGC)
Mateus Tobias(ALJ)

Jodo Felipe Caleffi(ALJ)
Théo Lichtnow(BNGC)
Julia Chang(BNGC)
Nicole Gross(ALJ)
Gustavo Asnis(ALJ)

Rafiza SimGes(TCSC)

Maria Antonia Barum(GNU)
Martina Bakos(ALJ)

Luma Justo(TOR)

Isabella Piccinato(BNGC)

Raffaela Rosito(BNGC)
Marcelo Oliveira(ALJ)
Nicolas Knorr(BNGC)
Martin Knorr(BNGC)
Mateus Magrisso(SOG)

Henrique Vaz(GNU)
Lucas Padoa(BNGC)
Filipe Zaffari(SOG)
Pedro Silveira(DTZ)
Pedro Zaffari(SOG)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

xX X X X X

Laura Silveira(SOG)
Mariah Muller(AVA)
Alice Nunes(SOG)
Carolina Leal(GNU)
Luiza Accetta(BNGC)

Vitoria Monaco(GNU)
Stella Pilla(BNGC)
Eduarda Ochman(ALJ)
Francisco Durli(ALJ)
Davi Muniz(DTZ2)

Vicente Neuhaus(ALl)
Joaquim Taicher(SLTC)
lago Machado(SOG)
Luca Morosini(ALJ)
Vicente Manica(BNGC)

Miguel Oliveira(CTC)
Arthur Oliveira(CTC)
Manuela Morosini(ALJ)
Sophia Casagrande(BNGC)
Vinicius Beroldt(AVA)

Catarina Araujo(CTPA)
Marina Burttet(GNU)
Malui Mondadori(TST)
Carolina Juchem(ALJ)
Marina Machado(TCSC)

Alice Bischoff(TCSC)
Denzel Munoz(TST)
Guilherme Silveira(ALJ)
Francisco Missnich(ALJ)
Vitor Trojahn(TCSC)

Antonio Frizzo(ALJ)
Jodo Pedro Both(GNU)
Otavio Dutra(BNGC)
Arthur Souza(BNGC)
Lucas Bakos(ALJ)

C
D
E
F
A
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Seguir

14:00

Seguir

15:30

Seguir

16:30

Seguir

18:00

12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1

12 F1
14 F1
14 F1
14 F1
14 F1

14 F1
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M

12 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M

14 M
12 F
12 F
12 F
16/18 F

16/18 F
16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M

16/18 M

16/18 M1
16/18 M1
16/18 M1
16/18 M1

12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1

Livia Tribino(TST)

Helena Pretto(ENC)
Manuela Tagliapietra(TCRB)
Rafaela Ghisleni(TCSC)
Antonia Zago(TST)

Perola Trentin(TST)
Nicoli Rodrigues(TST)
Sofia Baja(SAVI)

Luiza Schiavenin(TCRB)
Marina Verdum(BNGC)

Gabriela Velasco(ALJ)
Francisco Durli(ALJ)
Davi Muniz(DTZ)
Denzel Munoz(TST)
Vicente Neuhaus(ALJ)

Miguel Oliveira(CTC)
Lucas Correia(CCPF)
Rodrigo Gadret(SLTC)
Rafael Dias(TCSC)
Luiz Bastos(TCRB)

Guilherme Bergamaschi(CC)
Maria Clara Belmonte(TCRB)
Cecilia Dutra(BNGC)

Alice Uszacki(DTZ)

M2 Luiza Marques(BNGC)

Carolina Kollet(BNGC)
Fernando Stumpf(BNGC)
Ricardo Molina(DTZ)
Natan Muniz(DTZ)
Arthur Beck(ALJ)

Enrico Stefani(BNGC)
Bruno Prokopiuk(RG)
Francisco Sivinski(CTC)
Leonardo Michaelsen(SOG)
Heitor Alarcon(BNGC)

Fernando Frizzo(ALJ)
Lorenzo Margoni(SOG)
Bernardo Nunes(ALJ)
Rafael Jobim(ALJ)
Benicio Jobim(ALJ)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

Luma Justo(TOR)
Isabella Piccinato(BNGC)
Marina Woodhead(ALJ)
Joana Petrillo(ALJ)
Antonia Correa(ALJ)

Helena Agustini(BNGC)
Rafaela Bergamaschi(BNGC)
Raffaela Rosito(BNGC)
Gabriella Barroso(BNGC)
Eduarda Ochman(AL))

Stella Pilla(BNGC)
Eduardo Gongalves(CTC)
Guilherme Salis(CCB)
Gustavo Salis(CCB)
Arthur Accioly(TST)

Joao Wenitt(DUN)
Gabriel Volkmer(BNGC)
Théo Lichtnow(BNGC)
Pedro Creixell(BNGC)
Luiz Germano(BNGC)

Mateus Tobias(ALJ)

Rafiza Sim&es(TCSC)

Maria Antonia Barum(GNU)
Martina Bakos(ALJ)

Julia Chang(BNGC)

Nicole Gross(ALJ)
Gustavo Asnis(ALJ)
Nicolas Knorr(BNGC)
Martin Knorr(BNGC)
Mateus Magrisso(SOG)

Henrique Vaz(GNU)
Lucas Padoa(BNGC)
Filipe Zaffari(SOG)
Pedro Silveira(DTZ)
Pedro Zaffari(SOG)

Francisco Matos(DTZ)
Bento Martinelli(CAN)
Pedro Aguiar(TST)
Bernardo Fittipaldi(TCRB)
Jodo Vitor Moraes(SLTC)
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Seguir

19:00

Seguir

20:00

09:00

Seguir

10:00

Seguir

11:30

14 M2
14 M2
14 M2
14 M2
12 M2

12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2

12 M2
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1

14 M1
14 M1
14 M1
14 M2
14 M2

12 M1
12 M1
12 M1

12 M1
12 M1
12 M2

12 M2
12 M2
12 M2

12 M2
12 M2
12 M2

14 M1
14 M1
14 M1

Felipe Wartchow(ENC)
Joao Cordeiro(BNGC)

Joao Francisco Pavim(TCRB)
Gautier Courcelle(SOG)
Diego Carvalho(ALJ)

Rafael Fong(BNGC)
Joao Sequito(AL)
Bento Schrank(SLTC)
Lucas Chang(BNGC)
Mateus Flores(AVA)

Theo Dytz(SOG)

Rafael Preis(ALJ)

Enzo Carpes(BNGC)
Giovanni Michaelsen(SOG)
Miguel Tobias(ALJ)

Arthur Price(AL))

Rafael Araujo(GNU)
Guilherme Agustini(BNGC)
Matheus Krenzinger(SOG)
Pedro Souza(ALJ)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

Antonio Estrela(SOG)
Vicente Guerreiro(ALJ)
Matheus Krenzinger(SOG)
Pedro Souza(ALJ)

Jodo Pedro Mahmud(TCSC)

Arthur Binsfeld(TST)
Pedro Marifio(CCB)
Kristofer Muller(TST)
Benjamin Jardim(AVA)
Tomaz Giora(ALJ)

Inacio Carvalho(AVA)
Luiz Rocha(AVA)
Arthur Juruena(TCSC)
Ricardo Camargo(TST)
Vitor Rosa(TCSC)

Victor Fontoura(TCSC)
Felipe Faria(AVA)
Felipe Woodhead(ALJ)
Guilherme Preis(ALJ)
Bento Coulon(ALJ)

20NOV25 - Quinta-feira — BNGC (22 Portico — N2 9000)

Augusto Hoff(SOG)
Henrique Bakos(ALJ)
Pedro Almeida(AL))

Benjamin Werner(AVA)
Vicente Wasem(GNU)
Vicente Moussalle(GNU)

Mathias Fernandes(SOG)
Pedro Baldisserotto(AVA)
Carlo Nunes(AL))

Leon Silva(ALJ)
Mateus Flores(AVA)
Tomaz Giora(ALJ)

Antonio Pfeifer(SOG)
Tiago Tartari(SOG)
Leonardo Oliveira(ALJ)

>

x X

>

x X

x X

Fernando Frizzo(AL)
Lorenzo Margoni(SOG)
Bernardo Nunes(ALJ)

Rafael Jobim(ALJ)
Benicio Jobim(ALJ)
Diego Carvalho(ALJ)

Rafael Fong(BNGC)
Joao Sequito(ALJ)
Bento Schrank(SLTC)

Lucas Chang(BNGC)
Theo Dytz(SOG)
Inacio Carvalho(AVA)

Rafael Preis(ALJ)
Enzo Carpes(BNGC)
Giovanni Michaelsen(SOG)
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Seguir

12:30

Seguir

14:00

Seguir

15:30

Seguir

16:30

Seguir

18:00

14 M1
14 M1
14 M1

14 M1
14 M2
14 M2

14 M2
14 M2
12 M1

12 M1
12 M1
12 M1

12 M1
12 M2
12 M2

12 M2
12 M2
12 M2

12 M2
12 M2
14 M1

14 M1
14 M1
14 M1

14 M1
14 M1
14 M1

14 M2
14 M2

Rafael Paganella(GNU)
Bento Azevedo(BNGC)
Bernardo De Abreu(AL)

Jodo Pedro Ortigara(GNU)
Thomas Weihmann(SOG)
David Bruxel(SOG)

Guilherme Preis(ALJ)
Bento Coulon(ALJ)
Francisco Matos(DTZ)

Bento Martinelli(CAN)
Pedro Aguiar(TST)
Bernardo Fittipaldi(TCRB)

Jodo Vitor Moraes(SLTC)
Jodo Pedro Mahmud(TCSC)
Arthur Binsfeld(TST)

Pedro Marifio(CCB)
Kristofer Muller(TST)
Benjamin Jardim(AVA)

Theo Dytz(SOG)
Mateus Flores(AVA)
Luiz Rocha(AVA)

Arthur Juruena(TCSC)
Ricardo Camargo(TST)
Vitor Rosa(TCSC)

Victor Fontoura(TCSC)
Felipe Faria(AVA)
Felipe Woodhead(ALJ)

Antonio Estrela(SOG)
Vicente Guerreiro(ALJ)

x X

>

x X

>

x X

>

>

Miguel Tobias(ALJ)
Arthur Price(AL)
Rafael Araujo(GNU)

Guilherme Agustini(BNGC)
Felipe Wartchow(ENC)
Joao Cordeiro(BNGC)

Joao Francisco Pavim(TCRB)

Gautier Courcelle(SOG)
Augusto Hoff(SOG)

Henrique Bakos(ALJ)
Pedro Almeida(ALJ)
Benjamin Werner(AVA)

Vicente Wasem(GNU)
Vicente Moussalle(GNU)
Mathias Fernandes(SOG)

Pedro Baldisserotto(AVA)
Carlo Nunes(ALJ)
Leon Silva(AL))

Tomaz Giora(ALJ)
Inacio Carvalho(AVA)
Antonio Pfeifer(SOG)

Tiago Tartari(SOG)
Leonardo Oliveira(ALJ)
Rafael Paganella(GNU)

Bento Azevedo(BNGC)
Bernardo De Abreu(ALJ)
Jodo Pedro Ortigara(GNU)

Thomas Weihmann(SOG)
David Bruxel(SOG)

O W
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08:30

Seguir

09:30

Seguir

11:00

Seguir

12:00

Seguir

12 M1
12 M1
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2

12 M2
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1

14 M1
14 M1
14 M2
14 M2
14 M2

14 M2
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1

10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
10F

10F
10F
10F
10F

10F
10F
10F
10F
16/18 M

16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M
10 M1

21NOV25 — Sexta-feira — BNGC

Luka Carevic(GNU)
Francisco Chiodelli(GNU)
Martin Casartelli(BNGC)
Arthur Meyer(GNU)

Vicente Dolci(CC)
Gabriel Sperry(ALJ)
Pedro Auler(BNGC)
Ricardo Vinhas(AVA)
Catarina Froes(BNGC)

Luisa Meirelles(CCB)

M2 Clara Hoffmann(TST)
Isadora Kaufmann(TCSC)
M2 Antonia Azevedo(BNGC)

Martina Morandi(DTZ)
Lara Menchen(TCSC)
Isabella Marrone(ALJ)
Isabelly Silva(AVA)
Vinicius Beroldt(AVA)

Guilherme Silveira(ALJ)
Francisco Mussnich(ALJ)
Vitor Trojahn(TCSC)
Antonio Frizzo(ALJ)
Arthur Viezze(RJ)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

22D

Arthur Bridi(BNGC)
Eduardo Gallois(AVA)
Davi Russowsky(

Jodo Pedro Vargas(AVA)

Artur Ferreira(BNGC)
Eric SchererGNU)
Fernando Bohn(GNU)
Antonio Brunelli(BNGC)
Rafaela Oliveira(ALJ)

Clara Valente(GNU)
Luiza Martins(ALJ)
Julia Price(ALJ)

Helena Dias(TCSC)

Helena Silva(CTC)
Rafaella Rovati(ALJ)
Helena Karsburg(TCRB)
Melissa Cadore(GNU)
Fernando Stumpf(BNGC)

Ricardo Molina(DTZ)
Natan Muniz(DTZ)
Arthur Beck(ALJ)
Enrico Stefani(BNGC)
Luka Carevic(GNU)

01
02
01
02
03

04
01
02
03
04
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13:30

Seguir

15:00

Seguir

16:30

Seguir

17:30

Seguir

10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1

10 M1
10 M1
10F
10F
10F

10F
10F
10F
10F
10F

10F

12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1

12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
14 M1

14 M1
14 M1
14 M1
10 M1
10 M1

10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1

10 M1
10F
10F
10F
10F

Franco Justo(TOR)

Luiz Pedro Almeida(TCRB)
Augusto Fiedler(CTC)
Vitor Overbeck(TCSC)
Gustavo Boeira(TOR)

Anthony Dion(PAR)

Jodo Pedro Fittipaldi(TCRB)
Ana Beatriz Pinto(TCRB)
Lila RuschelTCRB)

M? Sophia Almeida(TCRB)

Valentina Bast(DUN)
Sophia Jouglard(DUN)
Martina Morandi(DTZ)
Helena Silva(CTC)
Isabella Marrone(ALJ)

Helena Karsburg(TCRB)
12 A
1D
1°E
12 B

Venc 02

Venc 04

12B

Arthur Bridi(BNGC)
Eduardo Gallois(AVA)

Davi Russowsky(ALJ)
Jodo Pedro Vargas(AVA)
Artur Ferreira(BNGC)
Eric SchererGNU)
Fernando Bohn(GNU)

Antonio Brunelli(BNGC)
Rafaela Oliveira(ALJ)
Clara Valente(GNU)
Luiza Martins(ALJ)
Julia Price(ALJ)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

Francisco Chiodelli(GNU)
Martin Casartelli(BNGC)
Arthur Meyer(GNU)
Vicente Dolci(CC)
Gabriel Sperry(ALJ)

Pedro Auler(BNGC)
Ricardo Vinhas(AVA)
Catarina Froes(BNGC)
Luisa Meirelles(CCB)

M@ Clara Hoffmann(TST)

Isadora Kaufmann(TCSC)

M2 Antonia Azevedo(BNGC)

Lara Menchen(TCSC)
Rafaella Rovati(ALJ)
Isabelly Silva(AVA)

Melissa Cadore(GNU)
Venc 01

22 C

12 C

Venc 02

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 03
Venc 04
Venc 01

Venc 03

Venc 05

Venc 06

Arthur Viezze(RJ)
Franco Justo(TOR)

Luiz Pedro Almeida(TCRB)
Augusto Fiedler(CTC)
Vitor Overbeck(TCSC)
Gustavo Boeira(TOR)
Anthony Dion(PAR)

Jodo Pedro Fittipaldi(TCRB)
Ana Beatriz Pinto(TCRB)
Lila RuschelTCRB)

M2 Sophia Almeida(TCRB)
Valentina Bast(DUN)
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19:00

Seguir

08:30

Seguir

09:30

Seguir

11:00

Seguir

12:00

Seguir

13:30

10F
10F
10F
10F
10F

16/18 M
16/18 M

12 F1
12 F1
12 F1

12 F1
12 F1
12 F1

14 F1
14 F1
14 F1

14 F1
14 F1
12 M
12 M

12 M
12 M
12 M

14 M
14 M
14 M

14 M
14 M
12 F

12 F
12 F
14 F

14 F
16/18 M1
16/18 M1

Helena Dias(TCSC)
Martina Morandi(DTZ)
Lara Menchen(TCSC)
Isabelly Silva(AVA)
Isabella Marrone(ALJ)

X X X X X

>

Sophia Jouglard(DUN)
Rafaella Rovati(ALJ)
Helena Silva(CTC)
Helena Karsburg(TCRB)
Melissa Cadore(GNU)

21NOV25 - Sexta-feira — BNGC (22 Pértico — N2 9000)

Carolina Juchem(ALJ)
Marina Machado(TCSC)
Laura Silveira(SOG)

Mariah Muller(AVA)
Alice Nunes(SOG)
Carolina Leal(GNU)

Luiza Accetta(BNGC)
Alice Bischoff(TCSC)
Vitoria Monaco(GNU)

Marina Verdum(BNGC)
Stella Pilla(BNGC)
Eduardo Gongalves(CTC)
Guilherme Salis(CCB)

Gustavo Salis(CCB)
Arthur Accioly(TST)
Joao Wenitt(DUN)

Joaquim Taicher(SLTC)
Arthur Oliveira(CTC)
lago Machado(SOG)

Luca Morosini(ALJ)
Vicente Manica(BNGC)
Catarina Araujo(CTPA)

Marina Burttet(GNU)
Malu Mondadori(TST)
Mariana Paganella(TST)

Joana Belleza(CCB)
Jodo Pedro Both(GNU)
Otavio Dutra(BNGC)

pad

x X

xX X X

X X X X

x X

>

x X

x X

x X

Livia Tribino(TST)
Helena Pretto(ENC)
Manuela Tagliapietra(TCRB)

Rafaela Ghisleni(TCSC)
Antonia Zago(TST)
Perola Trentin(TST)

Nicoli Rodrigues(TST)
Sofia Baja(SAVI)
Luiza Schiavenin(TCRB)

Gabriela Velasco(ALJ)
Eduarda Ochman(ALJ)
Pietro Dias(ALJ)
Vittorio Treviso(ALJ)

Marcelo Oliveira(ALJ)
Santiago Oliveira(ALJ)
Jodo Felipe Caleffi(ALJ)

Lucas Correia(CCPF)
Rodrigo Gadret(SLTC)
Rafael Dias(TCSC)

Luiz Bastos(TCRB)
Guilherme Bergamaschi(CC)
Maria Clara Belmonte(TCRB)

Cecilia Dutra(BNGC)
Alice Uszacki(DTZ)
Sofia Almeida(BNGC)

Sofia Buhler(BNGC)
Bruno Prokopiuk(RG)
Francisco Sivinski(CTC)
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Seguir

15:00

Seguir

16:30

Seguir

17:30

09:00

Seguir

10:00

Seguir

11:30

16/18 M1
16/18 M1
12 F1

12 F1
12 F1
12 F1

14 F1
14 F1
14 F1

14 F1
16/18 F
16/18 F

12 M
12 M
14 F

14 F
14 M
14 M

10 M1
10 M1
10 M1

10 M1
10 M1
10 M1

10 M1
10 M1
10F

10F
10F

10F
10F
10F

Arthur Souza(BNGC)
Lucas Bakos(ALJ)

Manuela Morosini(ALJ)
Sophia Casagrande(BNGC)

2°E
22D
Martina Crescente(ALJ)

Joana Azambuja(GNU)
2°E
22D

>

x X

pad

xX X X

x X

P

Leonardo Michaelsen(SOG)
Heitor Alarcon(BNGC)
22 C

22D
M2 Luiza Marques(BNGC)
Carolina Kollet(BNGC)

2°2B
22 A
Mariana Paganella(TST)

Joana Belleza(CCB)
2°2B
22 A

22NOV25 - Sabado — BNGC (22 Pértico — N2 9000)

>

x X

>

>

x X

20 G
12 H
20F

01

02
03
04

01
02
03

04

01
02

01
02

01
02
03

04
05
06

07
08
01

02
03

04
05
06



08:30

Seguir

09:30

Seguir

11:00

Seguir

12:00

Seguir

10M
10M
10M
12 M
12 M

12 M
12 M
14 M
14 M
14 M

14 M

16/18 M1
16/18 M1
16/18 M1
16/18 M1

12 F
12 F
12 F1
12 F1

12 F1
12 F1
10M
10M
10M

16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M

1o0M1
1o0M1
1o0M1
10 M1
14 F

14 F
16/18 F
16/18 F
12 DM
12 DM

22NOV25 - Sabado - BNGC

Benjamin Rocha(AVA)
Frederico Bianchi(RC)
Mateus Klein(GNU)
12A

12B

Théo Costa(TST)
Frederico Bianchi(RC)
Felipe Danieleski(RJ)

Venc 01
Venc 03
Venc 05
Venc 07
Sofia Almeida(BNGC)

Sofia Buhler(BNGC)

12A

22 A

J.Caleffi/P.Dias(ALJ)
V.Wasen/V.Moussale(GNU)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X xX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

Bruno Anele(GNU)
Felipe Danieleski(RJ)
Leonardo Souza(FCT)
Venc 01

20 C

12C
Venc 02
Venc 01
20C
12C

Venc 02
29 C
22B
22 A
22D

22B
12 C
Venc 01
Venc 02

Venc 03

Venc 04

Benjamin Rocha(AVA)
Mateus Klein(GNU)
Leonardo Souza(FCT)

Venc 01
20 C
12C
Venc 02

Venc 02
Venc 04
Venc 06
Venc 08
Martina Crescente(ALJ)

Joana Azambuja(GNU)

29B

128
J.Pavin/F.Matos(TCRB/DTZ)
F.Durli/F.Brunetto(AL)J)
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06
03
04
05

06
01
02
03
04

01
02
05
06

09
10
11
12

01
02
01
02



13:30

Seguir

15:00

Seguir

16:00

Seguir

17:30

Seguir

12 DM
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM

12 DM
10F
10F
10F
10F

10M
10M
10M
16/18 DM
14 DM

14 DM
14 DM
14 DM
12 DF
12 DF

12 DF
12 DF
14 DF
14 DF

10 DM
10 DM
10 DM
10 DM
10 DF

10 DF
10 DF
10 DF
16/18 DM
16/18 DM

16/18 DM
16/18 DM
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM

M.Oliveira/P.Almeida(ALJ)
B.Medaglia/P.Aguiar(TCRB/TST)
B.Nunes/B.Jobim(ALJ)
B.Martinelli/J.Moraes(CAN/SLTC)
G.Salis/G.Salis(CCB)

A.Accioly/D.Munoz(TST)
12A

Venc 02

Venc 04

128

Bruno Anele(GNU)
Mateus Klein(GNU)
Frederico Bianchi(RC)
O.Dutra/L.Padoa(BNGC)
B.Coulon/V.Guerreiro(AU)

J.Taicher/R.Gadret(SLTC)
F.Woodhead/M.Tobias(ALJ)
G.Agustini/B.Azevedo(BNGC)
J.Azambuja/M.Belmonte(GNU/TCRB
M.Barum/A.Uszacki(DTZ)

H.Agustini/l.Piccinato(BNGC)
H.Pretto/M.Burttet(ENC/GNU)
M.Verdum/S.Etzberger(BNGC)
L.Acceta/G.Barroso(BNGC)

T.Costa/F.Bianchi(TST/RC)
E.Casagrande/M.Trindade(BNGC)
A.Meyer/E.Scherer(GNU)
P.Auler/A.Ferreira(BNGC)
L.Ruschel/M.Pinto(TCRB)

C.Leal/H.Silva(GNU/CTC)
C.Valente/M.Cadore(GNU)
I.Marrone/L.Martins(ALJ)
A.Beck/P.Lopes(ALJ)
E.Stefani/G.Volkmer(BNGC)

F.Mussnich/A.Predebon(ALJ)
F.zZaffari/P.Zaffari(ALJ)

Venc 01

Venc 03

Venc 05

10

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

M.Oliveira/E.Gongalves(CTC)
J.Sequito/D.Carvalho(ALJ)
D.Bruxell/A.Hoff(SOG)
V.Treviso/J.Wenitt(ALJ/DUN)
H.Bakos/R.Preis(ALJ)

V.Neuhaus/S.Oliveira(ALJ)
Venc 01
Venc 03
Venc 05
Venc 06

Théo Costa(TST)

Felipe Danieleski(RJ)

Leonardo Souza(FCT)
H.Vaz/A.Stein(GNU)
E.Carpes/M.Kresinger(BNGC/SOG)

L.Morosini/B.Abreu(ALJ)
G.Bergamaschi/A.Oliveira(CC/CTC)
J.Ortigara/A.Estrela(SOG)
M.Mondadori/P.Trentin(TST)
L.Justo/L.Tribino(TOR/TST)

A.Zago/M.Hoffmann(TST)
M.Tagliapietra/C.Dutra(TCRB/BNGC)
S.Almeida/R.Bergamaschi(BNGC)
M.Paganella/N.Rodrigues(TST)

A.Caovilla/A.Brunelli(BNGC)
J.Vargas/L.Carevic(GNU)
R.Brunelli/P.Almada(BNGC)
J.Fittipaldi/L.AlImeida(TCRB)
M.Azevedo/C.Froes(BNGC)

J.Price/R.Rovati(ALJ)
H.Karsburg/M.Almeida(TCRB)
V.Bast/S.Jouglard(DUN)

Venc 01
A.Frizzo/G.Silveira(AL))

L.MIchaelsen/G.Michaelsen(SOG)
N.Knorr/M.Knorr(BNGC)

Venc 02

Venc 04

Venc 06

03
04
05
06
07

02
03
04
01
02

03
04
01
02

01
02
03
04
01

02
03
04
02
03

04
05
09
10
11



19:00

Seguir

20:00

08:30

Seguir

09:30

Seguir

11:00

12 DM
12 DF
12 DF
14 DF
14 DF

14 DM
14 DM
14 DM
14 DM

16/18 DM
16/18 DM

10F
10F
10 M1
10 M1
10 M

10 M
12 F1
12 F1
12 F
12 F

14 F1
14 F1
14 F
14 F

12 M1
12 M1
12 M2
12 M2

12 M
12 M
14 M
14 M
14 M1

Venc 07

Venc 01

Venc 03
J.Chang/S.Casagrande(BNGC)
S.Buhler/C.Kollet(BNGC)

T.Lichtnow/L.Germano(BNGC)
R.Dias/R.Paganella(TCSC/GFNU
V.Manica/P.Creixell(BNGC)
I.Machado/P.Silveira(SOG/DTZ)

Venc 02
Venc 04

)

X X X X X

xX X X X

P

Venc 08
Venc 02
Venc 04
Venc 01
Venc 02

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 03
Venc 04

Venc 03
Venc 05
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Venc 07
Venc 09
Venc 09
Venc 11
12 A

22 A
Venc 05
Venc 07
12 A
12B

Venc 01
Venc 03
12 A
22 A

Venc 03
Venc 05
Venc 05
Venc 07

Venc 03
Venc 05
Venc 03
Venc 05
Venc 07

11

xX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

Venc 08
Venc 10
Venc 10
Venc 12
29B

12 B

Venc 06
Venc 08
Venc 01
Venc 02

Venc 02
Venc 04
2°B
12 B

Venc 04
Venc 06
Venc 06
Venc 08

Venc 04
Venc 06
Venc 04
Venc 06
Venc 08

12
05
06
03
04

05
06
07
08

06
07

11
12
13
14
01

02
09
10
03
04

05
06
01
02

07
08
09
10

07
08
07
08
11



Seguir

12:30

Seguir

14:00

Seguir

15:00

Seguir

16:30

Seguir

14 M1
14 M2
14 M2
16/18 M
16/18 M

16/18 M1
16/18 M1
10F

12 F

12 F1

10 M
10 M1
14 F1
14 F
16/18 F

12 M
14 M
12 M1
12 M2
14 M1

14 M2
16/18 M
16/18 M1

10 DF
10 DF
10 DM
10 DM

12 DM
12 DM
14 DM
14 DM

16/18 DM
12 DF
14 DF

10 DF
10 DM
12 DM
14 DM

Venc 09
Venc 01
Venc 03
Venc 03
Venc 05

Venc 01
Venc 03
Venc 11
Venc 03
Venc 09

Venc 01
Venc 13
Venc 05
Venc 01
Venc 01

Venc 07
Venc 07
Venc 07
Venc 09
Venc 11

Venc 05
Venc 07
Venc 05

Venc 01
Venc 03
Venc 01
Venc 03

Venc 09
Venc 11
Venc 05
Venc 07

Venc 06
Venc 05
Venc 03

Venc 05
Venc 05
Venc 13
Venc 09

12

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

xX X X

X X X X

xX X X X

xX X X

xX X X X

Venc 10
Venc 02
Venc 04
Venc 04
Venc 06

Venc 02
Venc 04
Venc 12
Venc 04
Venc 10

Venc 02
Venc 14
Venc 06
Venc 02
Venc 02

Venc 08
Venc 08
Venc 08
Venc 10
Venc 12

Venc 06
Venc 08
Venc 06

Venc 02
Venc 04
Venc 02
Venc 04

Venc 10
Venc 12
Venc 06
Venc 08

Venc 07
Venc 06
Venc 04

Venc 06
Venc 06
Venc 14
Venc 10

12
05
06
07
08

05
06
Final
Final
Final

05

Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final

05
06
05
06

13
14
09
10

Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final



